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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/13/2014 11:00 am M&WG: PLU Invitational Lake Spanaway
Sun 09/14/2014 10:00 am M&WG: PLU Invitational Lake Spanaway
Sat 09/20/2014 11:00 am M&WG: Pacific Univ. Invitational Quail Valley GC
Sun 09/21/2014 9:30 am M&WG: Pacific Univ. Invitational Quail Valley GC
Sat 10/04/2014 1:00 pm WG: Whitworth Invitational Canyon Lakes GC
Sun 10/05/2014 TBD MG: Whitman Invitational Wine Valley GC
Sun 10/05/2014 8:00 am WG: Whitworth Invitational Canyon Lakes GC
Mon 10/06/2014 TBD MG: Whitman Invitational Wine Valley GC
Sat 10/11/2014 9:00 am M&WG: Culturame Classic The Reserve GC
Sun 10/12/2014 8:00 am M&WG: Culturame Classic The Reserve GC
Sat 10/25/2014 TBD M&WG: NWC Fall Classic Chehalem GC
Sun 10/26/2014 TBD M&WG: NWC Fall Classic Chehalem GC


